
Annex 3 

TONBRIDGE & MALLING BOROUGH COUNCIL 

Y2 CREW SUMMER SCHEME 2008 

 

 

ATTENDANCE ON TRIPS 

 

Date Trip Attendance 

Monday 28 July Ten Pin Bowling 36 young people 
 

Friday 1 August Snow Boarding Madness 38 young people 
 

Monday 4 August Tree Jumpers 36 young people 
 

Friday 8 August London Eye and O2 Arena 40 young people 
 

Monday 11 August Arethusa 40 young people 
 

Friday 15 August Eat in the Dark 8 young people (8 Max limit) 
 

Monday 18 August West End Theatre 38 young people 
 

Friday 22 August Thorpe Park 40 young people 
 

 

A maximum of 40 places were available on each trip with the exception of the Eat in 
the Dark experience. 
 
 

ATTENDANCE ON ACTIVITY DAYS 

 

 

Date Activity Day 2008 Attendance 2007 Attendance 

Thursday 31 July 
 

Rap Workshop 28 young people 23 young people 

Thursday 7 August Blazing Fire 36 young people 
 

22 young people 

Thursday 14 August Behind Bars 39 young people 
 

18 young people 

Thursday 21 August Driving Skills 42 young people 
 

36 young people 

 

The activity days are offered free of charge and each centre around a specific 
theme. 


